
Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 l 1 1 1 DAVID GUETTA & CEDRIC GERVAIS & CHRIS WILLIS Would I Lie To You 2177 Jack Back/Parlophone/Warner 0 1 9 X

2 l 2 2 2 CALVIN HARRIS My Way 1827 Columbia/Sony 0 1 11 X

3 s 4 9 30 BODYBANGERS Sunglasses At Night 1824 Nitron/Sony 1 3 4 -

4 t 3 5 11 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. SEAN PAUL & ANNE-MARIE Rockabye 1798 Atlantic/Warner -1 3 6 X

5 l 5 3 4 BRUNO MARS 24K Magic 1486 Warner 0 3 6 X

6 s 7 19 - NIELS VAN GOGH RockIt 1399 Big Blind/Planet Punk/KNM 1 6 3 -

7 s 16 - - ANDREW SPENCER & RON ROCKWELL Axel F. 1256 Mental Madness/KNM 9 7 2 -

8 t 6 4 3 LOST FREQUENCIES What Is Love 2016 1180 Armada/Kontor/KNM -2 3 8 X

9 t 8 6 5 IMANY Don't Be So Shy (Filatov & Karas Remix) 982 Island/Universal/UV -1 1 26 X

10 t 9 8 9 ALLE FARBEN Bad Ideas 962 Synesthesia/Sony -1 6 10 X

11 s 14 22 - SCOTTY Endless Sky 812 Splashtunes/A 45/KNM 3 11 3 -

12 t 10 11 8 FELIX JAEHN FEAT. ALMA Bonfire 737 Island/Universal/UV -2 2 19 X

13 l 13 17 23 MOGUAI Pray For Rain 693 We Play/Warner 0 13 5 -

14 t 11 12 13 KUNGS FEAT. JAMIE N COMMONS Don't You Know 690 Kung Music/Barclay/Universal/UV -3 11 18 X

15 NEU - - - ROBIN SCHULZ & DAVID GUETTA FEAT. CHEAT CODES Shed A Light 684 Tonspiel/We Play/Warner 86 15 1 -

16 t 15 13 14 257ERS Holz 623 Selfmade/Universal/UV -1 10 10 X

17 t 12 10 7 AQUAGEN Hard To Say I'm Sorry 617 Mental Madness/KNM -5 2 11 -

18 s 20 31 - DJ SHOG FEAT. ERIC LUMIERE Catch 596 7th Sense/Sony 2 18 3 -

19 l 19 27 48 KATYBEE Save Me 573 X-Pected/A 45/KNM 0 19 4 -

20 s 35 - - HEIMLICH FEAT. INDIIANA Sharks 516 Dusty Desert/Planet Punk/KNM 15 20 2 -

21 t 18 29 63 DIMITRI VEGAS & LIKE MIKE FEAT. DEB'S DAUGHTER VS. DIPLO Hey Baby 491 Kontor/KNM -3 18 4 X

22 s 40 - - MARCAPASOS Aicha 456 Kontor/KNM 18 22 2 -

23 NEU - - - SEAN FINN Such A Good Feeling 2.0 454 Scream & Shout/KNM 78 23 1 -

24 t 17 7 6 ROCKSTROH FEAT. TONBERG Weil Ich Das Leben Mag 443 Rockstroh Music/KNM -7 6 8 -

25 s 56 - - DYNOMITE BROTHERS Monster 434 X-Pected/A 45/KNM 31 25 2 -

26 t 23 25 33 ALVARO SOLER Sofia 422 Airforce1/Universal/UV -3 23 13 X

27 t 26 34 39 KUNGS FEAT. EPHEMERALS I Feel So Bad 420 Kung Music/Barclay/Universal/UV -1 26 5 X

28 t 24 24 24 THE WEEKND FEAT. DAFT PUNK Starboy 383 Universal/UV -4 24 7 X

29 s 30 45 - DARIUS & FINLAY FEAT. ERIKA I Don't Know 378 Time/Trak/Universal/UV 1 29 3 -

30 t 21 33 - MADCON FEAT. KDL Don't Stop Loving Me 376 Warner -9 21 3 -

31 s 32 66 - MAX + JOHANN FEAT. JOEL BRANDENSTEIN Und Wenn Ein Lied 367 Vertigo/Universal/UV 1 31 3 -

32 s 33 50 - SOUNDMIETZEN FEAT. DE/VISION Synchronize 364 Popgefahr 1 32 3 -

33 s 73 - - CRAM Mad World 346 Warner 40 33 2 -

34 t 25 15 12 BOB SINCLAR & DADDY'S GROOVE Burning 345 Spinnin -9 12 9 -

35 s 38 40 45 CHARMING HORSES FEAT. ABAZ Say So 343 Nitron/Sony 3 35 5 -

36 s 37 54 93 AVVAH Kaleidoskop 339 Warner 1 36 4 -

37 t 22 18 15 DJ SNAKE FEAT. JUSTIN BIEBER Let Me Love You 337 Interscope/Universal/UV -15 11 17 X

38 s 51 30 27 CREW 7 Last Night A DJ Saved My Life 336 Andorfine/KNM 13 27 5 -

39 s 48 79 - OLIVER HELDENS FEAT. IDA CORR Good Life 329 Heldeep 9 39 3 -

40 t 39 26 22 GALANTIS & HOOK N SLING Love On Me 291 Big Beat/Atlantic/Warner -1 22 8 X

41 s 47 59 - NILS VAN ZANDT & DAVE MCCULLEN Bitch 277 Tough Stuff! 6 41 3 -

42 t 28 16 16 ZARA LARSSON Ain't My Fault 276 Sony -14 16 7 X

43 t 29 57 - EDX High On You 272 Sirup/Kontor/KNM -14 29 3 -

44 t 27 14 10 TOM PULSE & SYDNEY YOUNGBLOOD If Only I Could 259 Mental Madness/KNM -17 7 9 -

45 t 34 20 17 ARMAND VAN HELDEN Wings 256 Spinnin -11 7 14 -

46 t 43 37 38 THE CHAINSMOKERS FEAT. HALSEY Closer 245 Columbia/Sony -3 26 16 X

47 t 36 32 18 NICOLA FASANO & MIAMI ROCKETS I Like To Move It 228 Big Blind/Planet Punk/KNM -11 18 7 -

48 s 54 49 - DJ TIBBY Heart Of Glass 225 Aqualoop/Believe 6 48 3 -

49 s 50 92 95 JAQUES RAUPÉ Lethal Industry 224 Toka Beatz/Believe 1 49 4 -

50 s 61 72 72 RAG'N'BONE MAN Human 214 Best Laid Plans 11 47 9 X
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

51 NEU - - - PULSEDRIVER & DJ FAIT A Neverending Dream 212 Aqualoop/Believe 50 51 1 -

52 NEU - - - MARK FORSTER Chöre 206 Four/Sony 49 52 1 X

53 t 49 41 46 SIA FEAT. KENDRICK LAMAR The Greatest 204 RCA/Sony -4 35 10 X

54 t 44 38 41 TUJAMO Boom! 203 Spinnin -10 20 11 -

55 NEU - - - LIQUIDFIVE FEAT. SYRAH Stadt, Land, Fluss 202 5L/KNM 46 55 1 -

56 t 42 35 26 KUNGS VS. COOKIN' ON 3 BURNERS This Girl 201 Kung Music/Barclay/Universal France/UV -14 2 32 X

57 NEU - - - SCHEFFLER ELECTRONICS & MOSSY Tell Me 200 Sugaspin/KNM 44 57 1 -

58 s 84 - - NICK HOMMER & STEVE CYPRESS Gonna Make You Sweat 198 Lickin'/Zebralution 26 58 2 -

59 s 78 - - STEFAN RIO Don't Stop Movin 196 DROP/Yawa/KNM 19 59 2 -

60 t 58 - - NICCO & SOLID&SOUND Gunned Down 194 Mental Madness/KNM -2 58 2 -

61 t 57 51 49 MAJOR LAZER & SHOWTEK Believer 192 Skink/Mad Decent/Kontor/KNM -4 32 8 -

62 t 41 39 31 FALKO NIESTOLIK Billion Dollar Bitch 188 Suprsound/Planet Punk/KNM -21 31 5 -

63 t 31 36 35 STEVE 80 Get Nasty Get Trashy 176 Planet Punk/KNM -32 31 5 -

64 s 76 70 69 W&W Caribbean Rave 168 Mainstage/Armada/KNM 12 64 4 -

65 t 64 46 83 JONAS BLUE FEAT. RAYE By Your Side 163 Virgin/Universal/UV -1 46 4 X

66 t 52 43 40 LIL KLEINE & RONNIE FLEX Stoff & Schnaps 158 Top Notch/Universal/UV -14 40 8 X

67 t 46 44 58 VANOTEK FEAT. MINELLI My Mind 157 Global Records -21 44 4 -

68 NEU - - - MARTIN SOLVEIG FEAT. INA WROLDSEN Places 152 Universal/UV 33 68 1 -

69 t 63 80 - OLLY MURS Grow Up 151 Epic/Sony -6 63 3 X

70 s 74 - - STARLEY Call On Me 150 Tinted/Kontor/KNM 4 70 2 X

71 s 77 - - FROIDZ & SVENDEEKAY Love You Down 148 DROP/Yawa/KNM 6 71 2 -

72 l 72 47 29 HOUSE ROCKERZ HerzRasen (Mein Herz Rast) 140 Planet Punk/KNM 0 6 10 -

73 t 69 67 68 JENNIFER LOPEZ Ain't Your Mama 135 Epic/Sony -4 9 32 X

74 RE - - - MAZZA FEAT. ARIEL MORER Lift Me Up 132 Planet Punk/KNM 27 14 8 -

75 t 68 63 - CHRIS.I.AM FEAT. JULS Deeper Love 131 Toka Beatz/Believe -7 63 3 -

76 s 83 88 61 SECTION 1 44 128 Big Blind/Planet Punk/KNM 7 17 11 -

77 NEU - - - MAD KINGZ FEAT. KATIE LOUISE Shout 126 Pulsive/Pulsive Media/KNM 24 77 1 -

78 t 45 23 28 HARDWELL FEAT. JAY SEAN Thinking About You 124 Epic/Sony -33 23 6 -

79 RE - 58 43 KERSTIN OTT Scheissmelodie 123 Universal/UV 22 3 17 X

80 t 75 68 75 OLIVER MOLDAN FEAT. JASMINE ASH High & Low 122 Tonspiel/We Play/Warner -5 68 4 -

81 t 60 53 37 DAVIS REDFIELD Out Of Town (Reloaded) 120 Planet Punk/KNM -21 37 4 -

82 NEU - - - MOBY Why Does My Heart Feel So Bad (Enrico Sangiuliano Remix) 118 Drumcode 19 82 1 -

83 t 65 55 - CHRIS ROCKFORD FEAT. COCO You Don't Bring Me Down 115 C47/A 45/KNM -18 55 3 -

84 s 87 - - RESISTANCE Apache 114 Mental Madness/KNM 3 84 2 -

85 NEU - - - HARDWELL & W&W Get Down 112 Revealed/Kontor/KNM 16 85 1 -

86 NEU - - - TOM FRANKE & TOKA FEAT. LISA WILLIAMS Magic Melody 110 Toka Beatz/Believe 15 86 1 -

87 NEU - - - KLUBBINGMAN Hymnophoria 108 Klubbstyle 14 87 1 -

88 s 95 - - OGÜN & ÖMSEN Shisha Bar 106 Brain & Storm 7 88 2 -

89 t 66 - - DJKC Home 104 Passion & Divine -23 66 2 -

90 t 86 - - SAM FELDT & DEEPEND FEAT. TEEMU Runaways 103 Spinnin/Universal/UV -4 86 3 -

91 NEU - - - PRETTY PINK FEAT. MARIA VON CHAPEAU CLAQUE Kling Klang 102 Universal/UV 10 91 1 -

92 RE - - 66 DANIEL SLAM All Night 101 Sugaspin/KNM 9 66 4 -

93 t 62 87 - ARMIN VAN BUUREN VS. MAINX 88 To Piano 99 Armind/Armada/Kontor/KNM -31 62 3 -

94 NEU - - - ROBIN THICKE FEAT. JUICY J One Shot 96 The Neptunes/Universal/UV 7 94 1 -

95 t 79 - 90 STEREOACT FEAT. KERSTIN OTT Die Immer Lacht 93 Toka Beatz/Kontor/KNM -16 1 69 X

96 t 90 78 79 STEREOACT FEAT. JAKOB WISS Rand Der Welt 92 Kontor/KNM -6 19 11 -

97 RE - 61 54 NINETOES & FATBOY SLIM Finder (Hope) 91 Spinnin 4 44 12 -

98 t 59 - - DAVID BAS FEAT. KARIAN SANG Models 90 Mental Madness/KNM -39 59 2 -

99 RE - 76 - BONEZ MC & RAF CAMORA FEAT. MAXWELL Ohne Mein Team 88 AUF!KEINEN!FALL! 2 76 2 X

100 t 67 21 19 MARC KISS Can't Touch 84 Mental Madness/KNM -33 19 5 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 l 1 2 16 BODYBANGERS Sunglasses At Night 1824 Nitron/Sony 0 1 4

2 l 2 7 - NIELS VAN GOGH RockIt 1399 Big Blind/Planet Punk/KNM 0 2 3

3 s 6 - - ANDREW SPENCER & RON ROCKWELL Axel F. 1256 Mental Madness/KNM 3 3 2

4 s 5 10 - SCOTTY Endless Sky 812 Splashtunes/A 45/KNM 1 4 3

5 t 4 6 10 MOGUAI Pray For Rain 693 We Play/Warner -1 4 5

6 NEU - - - ROBIN SCHULZ & DAVID GUETTA FEAT. CHEAT CODES Shed A Light 684 Tonspiel/We Play/Warner 45 6 1

7 t 3 3 2 AQUAGEN Hard To Say I'm Sorry 617 Mental Madness/KNM -4 1 11

8 s 9 15 - DJ SHOG FEAT. ERIC LUMIERE Catch 596 7th Sense/Sony 1 8 3

9 t 8 12 26 KATYBEE Save Me 573 X-Pected/A 45/KNM -1 8 4

10 s 19 - - HEIMLICH FEAT. INDIIANA Sharks 516 Dusty Desert/Planet Punk/KNM 9 10 2

11 s 23 - - MARCAPASOS Aicha 456 Kontor/KNM 12 11 2

12 NEU - - - SEAN FINN Such A Good Feeling 2.0 454 Scream & Shout/KNM 39 12 1

13 t 7 1 1 ROCKSTROH FEAT. TONBERG Weil Ich Das Leben Mag 443 Rockstroh Music/KNM -6 1 8

14 s 35 - - DYNOMITE BROTHERS Monster 434 X-Pected/A 45/KNM 21 14 2

15 t 14 24 - DARIUS & FINLAY FEAT. ERIKA I Don't Know 378 Time/Trak/Universal/UV -1 14 3

16 t 10 17 - MADCON FEAT. KDL Don't Stop Loving Me 376 Warner -6 10 3

17 t 16 42 - MAX + JOHANN FEAT. JOEL BRANDENSTEIN Und Wenn Ein Lied 367 Vertigo/Universal/UV -1 16 3

18 t 17 28 - SOUNDMIETZEN FEAT. DE/VISION Synchronize 364 Popgefahr -1 17 3

19 s 48 - - CRAM Mad World 346 Warner 29 19 2

20 t 11 5 4 BOB SINCLAR & DADDY'S GROOVE Burning 345 Spinnin -9 4 9

21 s 22 21 25 CHARMING HORSES FEAT. ABAZ Say So 343 Nitron/Sony 1 21 5

22 t 21 32 - AVVAH Kaleidoskop 339 Warner -1 21 3

23 s 31 14 13 CREW 7 Last Night A DJ Saved My Life 336 Andorfine/KNM 8 13 5

24 s 29 - - OLIVER HELDENS FEAT. IDA CORR Good Life 329 Heldeep 5 24 2

25 s 28 36 - NILS VAN ZANDT & DAVE MCCULLEN Bitch 277 Tough Stuff! 3 25 3

26 t 13 35 - EDX High On You 272 Sirup/Kontor/KNM -13 13 3

27 t 12 4 3 TOM PULSE & SYDNEY YOUNGBLOOD If Only I Could 259 Mental Madness/KNM -15 3 9

28 t 18 8 5 ARMAND VAN HELDEN Wings 256 Spinnin -10 3 14

29 t 20 16 6 NICOLA FASANO & MIAMI ROCKETS I Like To Move It 228 Big Blind/Planet Punk/KNM -9 6 7

30 s 33 27 - DJ TIBBY Heart Of Glass 225 Aqualoop/Believe 3 27 3

31 t 30 - - JAQUES RAUPÉ Lethal Industry 224 Toka Beatz/Believe -1 30 2

32 NEU - - - PULSEDRIVER & DJ FAIT A Neverending Dream 212 Aqualoop/Believe 19 32 1

33 t 25 19 23 TUJAMO Boom! 203 Spinnin -8 11 11

34 NEU - - - LIQUIDFIVE FEAT. SYRAH Stadt, Land, Fluss 202 5L/KNM 17 34 1

35 NEU - - - SCHEFFLER ELECTRONICS & MOSSY Tell Me 200 Sugaspin/KNM 16 35 1

36 NEU - - - NICK HOMMER & STEVE CYPRESS Gonna Make You Sweat 198 Lickin'/Zebralution 15 36 1

37 NEU - - - STEFAN RIO Don't Stop Movin 196 DROP/Yawa/KNM 14 37 1

38 t 37 - - NICCO & SOLID&SOUND Gunned Down 194 Mental Madness/KNM -1 37 2

39 t 36 29 27 MAJOR LAZER & SHOWTEK Believer 192 Skink/Mad Decent/Kontor/KNM -3 16 8

40 t 24 20 17 FALKO NIESTOLIK Billion Dollar Bitch 188 Suprsound/Planet Punk/KNM -16 17 5

41 t 15 18 20 STEVE 80 Get Nasty Get Trashy 176 Planet Punk/KNM -26 15 5

42 s 50 44 45 W&W Caribbean Rave 168 Mainstage/Armada/KNM 8 42 4

43 t 27 23 35 VANOTEK FEAT. MINELLI My Mind 157 Global Records -16 23 4

44 NEU - - - MARTIN SOLVEIG FEAT. INA WROLDSEN Places 152 Universal/UV 7 44 1

45 NEU - - - FROIDZ & SVENDEEKAY Love You Down 148 DROP/Yawa/KNM 6 45 1

46 s 47 25 15 HOUSE ROCKERZ HerzRasen (Mein Herz Rast) 140 Planet Punk/KNM 1 2 10

47 RE - - - MAZZA FEAT. ARIEL MORER Lift Me Up 132 Planet Punk/KNM 4 7 8

48 t 44 39 - CHRIS.I.AM FEAT. JULS Deeper Love 131 Toka Beatz/Believe -4 39 3

49 RE - - 38 SECTION 1 44 128 Big Blind/Planet Punk/KNM 2 9 8

50 NEU - - - MAD KINGZ FEAT. KATIE LOUISE Shout 126 Pulsive/Pulsive Media/KNM 1 50 1
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 DAVID GUETTA & CEDRIC GERVAIS & CHRIS WILLIS Would I Lie To You 1 1 DAVID GUETTA & CEDRIC GERVAIS & CHRIS WILLIS Would I Lie To You

2 4 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. SEAN PAUL & ANNE-MARIE Rockabye 2 3 BODYBANGERS Sunglasses At Night

3 2 CALVIN HARRIS My Way 3 5 BRUNO MARS 24K Magic

4 6 NIELS VAN GOGH RockIt 4 4 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. SEAN PAUL & ANNE-MARIE Rockabye

5 5 BRUNO MARS 24K Magic 5 2 CALVIN HARRIS My Way

6 3 BODYBANGERS Sunglasses At Night 6 6 NIELS VAN GOGH RockIt

7 7 ANDREW SPENCER & RON ROCKWELL Axel F. 7 13 MOGUAI Pray For Rain

8 8 LOST FREQUENCIES What Is Love 2016 8 8 LOST FREQUENCIES What Is Love 2016

9 18 DJ SHOG FEAT. ERIC LUMIERE Catch 9 10 ALLE FARBEN Bad Ideas
10 20 HEIMLICH FEAT. INDIIANA Sharks 10 29 DARIUS & FINLAY FEAT. ERIKA I Don't Know

11 11 SCOTTY Endless Sky 11 11 SCOTTY Endless Sky

12 9 IMANY Don't Be So Shy (Filatov & Karas Remix) 12 7 ANDREW SPENCER & RON ROCKWELL Axel F.

13 12 FELIX JAEHN FEAT. ALMA Bonfire 13 19 KATYBEE Save Me

14 16 257ERS Holz 14 18 DJ SHOG FEAT. ERIC LUMIERE Catch

15 31 MAX + JOHANN FEAT. JOEL BRANDENSTEIN Und Wenn Ein Lied 15 15 ROBIN SCHULZ & DAVID GUETTA FEAT. CHEAT CODES Shed A Light

16 10 ALLE FARBEN Bad Ideas 16 28 THE WEEKND FEAT. DAFT PUNK Starboy
17 17 AQUAGEN Hard To Say I'm Sorry 17 9 IMANY Don't Be So Shy (Filatov & Karas Remix)

18 22 MARCAPASOS Aicha 18 16 257ERS Holz

19 19 KATYBEE Save Me 19 30 MADCON FEAT. KDL Don't Stop Loving Me
20 26 ALVARO SOLER Sofia 20 38 CREW 7 Last Night A DJ Saved My Life

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 1 DAVID GUETTA & CEDRIC GERVAIS & CHRIS WILLIS Would I Lie To You

2 3 BODYBANGERS Sunglasses At Night

3 4 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. SEAN PAUL & ANNE-MARIE Rockabye

4 2 CALVIN HARRIS My Way

5 5 BRUNO MARS 24K Magic

6 6 NIELS VAN GOGH RockIt

7 9 IMANY Don't Be So Shy (Filatov & Karas Remix)

8 7 ANDREW SPENCER & RON ROCKWELL Axel F.

9 8 LOST FREQUENCIES What Is Love 2016
10 11 SCOTTY Endless Sky

11 12 FELIX JAEHN FEAT. ALMA Bonfire

12 17 AQUAGEN Hard To Say I'm Sorry

13 10 ALLE FARBEN Bad Ideas

14 13 MOGUAI Pray For Rain

15 23 SEAN FINN Such A Good Feeling 2.0

16 15 ROBIN SCHULZ & DAVID GUETTA FEAT. CHEAT CODES Shed A Light

17 14 KUNGS FEAT. JAMIE N COMMONS Don't You Know

18 21 DIMITRI VEGAS & LIKE MIKE FEAT. DEB'S DAUGHTER VS. DIPLO Hey Baby

19 16 257ERS Holz
20 39 OLIVER HELDENS FEAT. IDA CORR Good Life

DDP REGIONAL CHARTS
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 DAVID GUETTA & CEDRIC GERVAIS & CHRIS WILLIS Would I Lie To You 1 3 BODYBANGERS Sunglasses At Night

2 2 CALVIN HARRIS My Way 2 1 DAVID GUETTA & CEDRIC GERVAIS & CHRIS WILLIS Would I Lie To You

3 4 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. SEAN PAUL & ANNE-MARIE Rockabye 3 4 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. SEAN PAUL & ANNE-MARIE Rockabye

4 3 BODYBANGERS Sunglasses At Night 4 2 CALVIN HARRIS My Way

5 6 NIELS VAN GOGH RockIt 5 5 BRUNO MARS 24K Magic

6 7 ANDREW SPENCER & RON ROCKWELL Axel F. 6 14 KUNGS FEAT. JAMIE N COMMONS Don't You Know
7 5 BRUNO MARS 24K Magic 7 8 LOST FREQUENCIES What Is Love 2016

8 8 LOST FREQUENCIES What Is Love 2016 8 12 FELIX JAEHN FEAT. ALMA Bonfire

9 10 ALLE FARBEN Bad Ideas 9 9 IMANY Don't Be So Shy (Filatov & Karas Remix)

10 21 DIMITRI VEGAS & LIKE MIKE FEAT. DEB'S DAUGHTER VS. DIPLO Hey Baby 10 10 ALLE FARBEN Bad Ideas

11 14 KUNGS FEAT. JAMIE N COMMONS Don't You Know 11 24 ROCKSTROH FEAT. TONBERG Weil Ich Das Leben Mag

12 23 SEAN FINN Such A Good Feeling 2.0 12 27 KUNGS FEAT. EPHEMERALS I Feel So Bad

13 12 FELIX JAEHN FEAT. ALMA Bonfire 13 7 ANDREW SPENCER & RON ROCKWELL Axel F.

14 15 ROBIN SCHULZ & DAVID GUETTA FEAT. CHEAT CODES Shed A Light 14 15 ROBIN SCHULZ & DAVID GUETTA FEAT. CHEAT CODES Shed A Light

15 9 IMANY Don't Be So Shy (Filatov & Karas Remix) 15 21 DIMITRI VEGAS & LIKE MIKE FEAT. DEB'S DAUGHTER VS. DIPLO Hey Baby

16 16 257ERS Holz 16 91 PRETTY PINK FEAT. MARIA VON CHAPEAU CLAQUE Kling Klang
17 11 SCOTTY Endless Sky 17 68 MARTIN SOLVEIG FEAT. INA WROLDSEN Places

18 17 AQUAGEN Hard To Say I'm Sorry 18 20 HEIMLICH FEAT. INDIIANA Sharks

19 29 DARIUS & FINLAY FEAT. ERIKA I Don't Know 19 37 DJ SNAKE FEAT. JUSTIN BIEBER Let Me Love You
20 13 MOGUAI Pray For Rain 20 75 CHRIS.I.AM FEAT. JULS Deeper Love

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 1 DAVID GUETTA & CEDRIC GERVAIS & CHRIS WILLIS Would I Lie To You

2 3 BODYBANGERS Sunglasses At Night

3 9 IMANY Don't Be So Shy (Filatov & Karas Remix)

4 7 ANDREW SPENCER & RON ROCKWELL Axel F.

5 2 CALVIN HARRIS My Way

6 22 MARCAPASOS Aicha

7 49 JAQUES RAUPÉ Lethal Industry

8 10 ALLE FARBEN Bad Ideas

9 8 LOST FREQUENCIES What Is Love 2016
10 15 ROBIN SCHULZ & DAVID GUETTA FEAT. CHEAT CODES Shed A Light

11 6 NIELS VAN GOGH RockIt

12 24 ROCKSTROH FEAT. TONBERG Weil Ich Das Leben Mag

13 14 KUNGS FEAT. JAMIE N COMMONS Don't You Know

14 13 MOGUAI Pray For Rain

15 16 257ERS Holz

16 4 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. SEAN PAUL & ANNE-MARIE Rockabye

17 5 BRUNO MARS 24K Magic

18 86 TOM FRANKE & TOKA FEAT. LISA WILLIAMS Magic Melody

19 96 STEREOACT FEAT. JAKOB WISS Rand Der Welt
20 32 SOUNDMIETZEN FEAT. DE/VISION Synchronize
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